ZH28
СНЦ28 is a glass sintered sealed socket with СНЦ23
The corresponding plug can be used together with the
remote control circuit for DC and AC pulse current.
Technical performance
• Ambient temperature:  –60°C~+155°C (highest 200°C)
• Vibration: 1~5000 Hz  Acceleration ≤ 40g
• Shock acceleration multiple times 150g, once 500g

Number of contacts
Shell number
Pin
Without tail
Key position
All weather
Insulator key position and contact distribution (see next page)
• Shape and installation size (mm)
Model
Size (mm)
A B d1 L I D
СНЦ28-4/14B-1-B
16.5
21.7 2.2
23.6 11.3
14СНЦ28-3/14B-1-B
СНЦ28-10/18B(P)-1-B
19.5 25.9
3.2
18СНЦ28-7/18B(P)-1-B
СНЦ28-19/22B(P)-1-B
23 29.4 22СНЦ28-10/22B(P)-1-B
СНЦ28-7/22B(P)-1-B
СНЦ28-19/24B(P)-1-B 25 31.4 24
СНЦ28-32/27B-1-B
27 33.4 27СНЦ28-19/27B-1-B
СНЦ28-28/27B-1-B
СНЦ28-41/30B-1-B
31 37.8 30СНЦ28-24/30B-1-B
СНЦ28-55/33B-1-B
34 41.5
25.2
26.7
13
33
СНЦ28-32/33B-1-B
СНЦ28-61/36B-1-B
36.5 44.5 25.2 36СНЦ28-43/36B-1-B
СНЦ28-45/39B-1-B 40 46.4 26.7 39
Number of
Contacts /Shell
number
Variable key position angle